
MVC Mississippi Divisional
Fr-So Boys     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   C.R. Prairie                   1    3    4   10   19   22   23   =  37      18:26      1:39
    2   Iowa City High                 8   12   13   14   15   20   21   =  62      18:55      0:34
    3   Waterloo West                  6    7   11   18   24   29   33   =  66      19:02      1:38
    4   Dubuque Hempstead              2    5   25   26   31   34   36   =  89      19:34      2:53
    5   C.R. Washington                9   16   17   27   28   30   32   =  97      19:39      1:59
    6   Xavier Catholic               35   37   38   39   40   41   42   = 189      22:42      2:13

 Incomplete Teams:  Waterloo East
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Luke Huedepohl               SO    C.R. Prairie                      17:43      5:42
      2       2   Adam Mueller                 SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:56      5:46
      3       3   Robert Laue                  FR    C.R. Prairie                      18:03      5:48
      4       4   Elijah Vlasek                FR    C.R. Prairie                      18:20      5:54
      5       5   Adam Kuennen                 SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 18:26      5:56
      6       6   Cody Samuelson               FR    Waterloo West                     18:26      5:56
      7       7   Clayton Streed               FR    Waterloo West                     18:33      5:58
      8       8   Michael Berg                 SO    Iowa City High                    18:33      5:58
      9       9   Patrick Gorman               SO    C.R. Washington                   18:39      6:00
     10      10   Max Laue                     FR    C.R. Prairie                      18:44      6:02
     11      11   Spencer Odekirk              FR    Waterloo West                     18:44      6:02
     12      12   Lance Bormann                FR    Iowa City High                    18:52      6:04
     13      13   Quinton Max                  FR    Iowa City High                    18:58      6:06
     14      14   Caleb Morgan                 SO    Iowa City High                    19:03      6:08
     15      15   Lucas Firmstone              FR    Iowa City High                    19:07      6:09
     16      16   Josiah Lydon                 SO    C.R. Washington                   19:13      6:11
     17      17   Josh Sauer                   SO    C.R. Washington                   19:17      6:12
     18      18   Sam O'Brien                  FR    Waterloo West                     19:22      6:14
     19      19   Ben Habel                    SO    C.R. Prairie                      19:23      6:14
     20      20   J.P. Rethwisch               FR    Iowa City High                    19:23      6:14
     21      21   Robbie Strang                FR    Iowa City High                    19:24      6:15
     22      22   Josh Grabe                   FR    C.R. Prairie                      19:33      6:18
     23      23   Blake Krapfl                 SO    C.R. Prairie                      19:34      6:18
     24           Seth Strahan                 SO    C.R. Prairie                      19:43      6:21
     25           Gabriel Weigel               FR    Iowa City High                    19:46      6:22
     26           Max Swain                    FR    Iowa City High                    19:56      6:25
     27           Dean Wortman                 FR    Iowa City High                    20:04      6:28
     28      24   Isaiah Arndorfer             SO    Waterloo West                     20:04      6:28
     29      25   Nolan Welbes                 FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 20:07      6:29
     30           Coles Bergman-Corbet         SO    Iowa City High                    20:11      6:30
     31           Riley Hall                   FR    Iowa City High                    20:18      6:32
     32           Sam Tomek                    SO    Iowa City High                    20:24      6:34
     33           Aaron Romano                 SO    Iowa City High                    20:26      6:35
     34           James Morberg                FR    Iowa City High                    20:28      6:35
     35      26   Josh Zimmerman               SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 20:31      6:36
     36      27   Caleb Kleman                 FR    C.R. Washington                   20:31      6:36
     37           Blake Oshel                  FR    C.R. Prairie                      20:32      6:37
     38      28   Ezra Hackenmiller            SO    C.R. Washington                   20:37      6:38
     39           Mamadou Daillo               SO    Iowa City High                    20:39      6:39
     40      29   Scott McFadden               SO    Waterloo West                     20:40      6:39
     41           Isaiah Young                 SO    Iowa City High                    20:41      6:39
     42           Yuseph Bader                 SO    Iowa City High                    20:41      6:39
     43           Collin Farr                  FR    C.R. Prairie                      20:42      6:40
     44           Dylan Mittauer               SO    C.R. Prairie                      20:43      6:40
     45      30   Max Stark                    FR    C.R. Washington                   20:46      6:41
     46           Jarren Lucas                 SO    Iowa City High                    20:48      6:42
     47      31   Noah Sabers                  SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 20:50      6:42
     48           Tim Trana                    SO    Iowa City High                    20:50      6:42
     49           Nolan Cochran                FR    Iowa City High                    20:51      6:43
     50      32   John Green                   SO    C.R. Washington                   20:52      6:43
     51      33   Daulton Graff                SO    Waterloo West                     21:06      6:47
     52           Jared Parr                   FR    Iowa City High                    21:09      6:48
     53           John Morgberg                FR    Iowa City High                    21:09      6:49
     54           Keegan Turnbough             SO    Iowa City High                    21:10      6:49
     55           Caleb Sauer                  SO    C.R. Washington                   21:13      6:50
     56      34   Justin Else                  SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:15      6:50
     57           John Muckler                 FR    Iowa City High                    21:15      6:51
     58           Nathan Nielson               SO    Waterloo East                     21:26      6:54
     59      35   Ryer Barnes                  SO    Xavier Catholic                   21:28      6:55
     60           Will Martin                  FR    Iowa City High                    21:30      6:55
     61      36   Alex Ahlrichs                SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:33      6:56
     62           Zack Fields                  FR    Iowa City High                    21:51      7:02
     63           Bryan Berg                   SO    Iowa City High                    21:54      7:03
     64           Daniel Riffel                FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:54      7:03
     65           Kobie Stevenson              SO    Waterloo East                     22:00      7:05
     66           Tony Brandt                  FR    Iowa City High                    22:01      7:05
     67           Logan Peters                 SO    Waterloo East                     22:04      7:06
     68           Deckard Finley               SO    Iowa City High                    22:10      7:08
     69           Dain Stolba                  FR    C.R. Prairie                      22:14      7:09
     70           Campbell Hoffman             SO    C.R. Prairie                      22:17      7:10
     71           Gavin Thatcher               SO    Iowa City High                    22:21      7:11

Printed on: 10/16/2014 8:33:40 PM     Results by: Scheckel, Kauder Racing Page: 1



MVC Mississippi Divisional
Fr-So Boys     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     72           Bradon Xicon                 FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:21      7:12
     73      37   Jack Eggleston               SO    Xavier Catholic                   22:26      7:13
     74      38   Colby Flynn                  FR    Xavier Catholic                   22:31      7:15
     75           Sam Wu                       SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:34      7:16
     76           Sean Wolfe                   SO    Iowa City High                    22:39      7:17
     77           Ryan Ehlinger                FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:40      7:18
     78           Nathan Herrweyers            SO    Iowa City High                    22:49      7:21
     79           Jack Ballard                 SO    Iowa City High                    22:50      7:21
     80           Ben Potter                   SO    C.R. Washington                   22:55      7:23
     81           Doug Olson-Beisker           SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:58      7:23
     82           William Stender              FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 23:05      7:26
     83           Max Rowland                  SO    C.R. Prairie                      23:16      7:29
     84           Theo Prineas                 FR    Iowa City High                    23:17      7:30
     85      39   Peter Serrot                 FR    Xavier Catholic                   23:23      7:32
     86           Mathan Cremers               SO    Iowa City High                    23:28      7:33
     87           Sam Wright                   FR    Waterloo West                     23:40      7:37
     88      40   Caleb Burken                 FR    Xavier Catholic                   23:41      7:37
     89      41   Adam Hagarty                 SO    Xavier Catholic                   23:43      7:38
     90           Corbin Nguyen                SO    Iowa City High                    23:45      7:39
     91           Zach Schmidt                 FR    C.R. Prairie                      23:46      7:39
     92           Grant Matthews               FR    C.R. Prairie                      23:50      7:40
     93           Gordon Kral                  FR    Waterloo West                     23:52      7:41
     94      42   Peter Deegan                 SO    Xavier Catholic                   23:57      7:43
     95           Sam Sutter                   FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 24:03      7:44
     96           Nick Orth                    FR    C.R. Prairie                      24:06      7:45
     97           Marco Ayard                  FR    Waterloo West                     24:25      7:51
     98           Mitchell Dake                SO    Xavier Catholic                   24:26      7:52
     99           Jackson Smith                SO    C.R. Washington                   24:28      7:53
    100           Antonio Lopes                SO    Iowa City High                    24:28      7:53
    101           Gabe Nielsen                 FR    Xavier Catholic                   24:30      7:53
    102           Max Coenen                   FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 24:31      7:53
    103           Dylane King                  SO    Waterloo East                     24:33      7:54
    104           Aaron Ziskovsky              SO    C.R. Prairie                      24:34      7:54
    105           Garrett Farr                 FR    C.R. Prairie                      24:39      7:56
    106           Billy Lemos                  SO    C.R. Washington                   24:47      7:59
    107           Michael Wardlaw              SO    Xavier Catholic                   24:49      7:59
    108           Jonah Brook                  FR    Iowa City High                    24:58      8:02
    109           Marcus Coleman               SO    C.R. Washington                   25:00      8:03
    110           Luke Schueller               FR    Xavier Catholic                   25:11      8:06
    111           Devin Rutt                   FR    Iowa City High                    25:16      8:08
    112           Keaton Maier                 FR    Xavier Catholic                   25:23      8:10
    113           Cody Freeberg                FR    Xavier Catholic                   25:45      8:17
    114           Daniel Esser                 FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 26:13      8:26
    115           Hunter Booth                 FR    C.R. Prairie                      27:03      8:42
    116           Nelson Gredell               FR    Iowa City High                    27:12      8:45
    117           Griffin Gull                 FR    C.R. Prairie                      28:20      9:07
    118           Sam Olson                    FR    C.R. Prairie                      30:40      9:52
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MVC Mississippi Divisional
Fr-So Boys     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) C.R. Prairie                      Score =   37
    1    Luke Huedepohl, SO             17:43  5:42
    3    Robert Laue, FR                18:03  5:48
    4    Elijah Vlasek, FR              18:20  5:54
   10    Max Laue, FR                   18:44  6:02
   19    Ben Habel, SO                  19:23  6:14
   22    Josh Grabe, FR                 19:33  6:18
   23    Blake Krapfl, SO               19:34  6:18
         Seth Strahan, SO               19:43  6:21
         Blake Oshel, FR                20:32  6:37
         Collin Farr, FR                20:42  6:40
         Dylan Mittauer, SO             20:43  6:40
         Dain Stolba, FR                22:14  7:09
         Campbell Hoffman, SO           22:17  7:10
         Max Rowland, SO                23:16  7:29
         Zach Schmidt, FR               23:46  7:39
         Grant Matthews, FR             23:50  7:40
         Nick Orth, FR                  24:06  7:45
         Aaron Ziskovsky, SO            24:34  7:54
         Garrett Farr, FR               24:39  7:56
         Hunter Booth, FR               27:03  8:42
         Griffin Gull, FR               28:20  9:07
         Sam Olson, FR                  30:40  9:52

  2) Iowa City High                    Score =   62
    8    Michael Berg, SO               18:33  5:58
   12    Lance Bormann, FR              18:52  6:04
   13    Quinton Max, FR                18:58  6:06
   14    Caleb Morgan, SO               19:03  6:08
   15    Lucas Firmstone, FR            19:07  6:09
   20    J.P. Rethwisch, FR             19:23  6:14
   21    Robbie Strang, FR              19:24  6:15
         Gabriel Weigel, FR             19:46  6:22
         Max Swain, FR                  19:56  6:25
         Dean Wortman, FR               20:04  6:28
         Coles Bergman-Corbet, SO       20:11  6:30
         Riley Hall, FR                 20:18  6:32
         Sam Tomek, SO                  20:24  6:34
         Aaron Romano, SO               20:26  6:35
         James Morberg, FR              20:28  6:35
         Mamadou Daillo, SO             20:39  6:39
         Isaiah Young, SO               20:41  6:39
         Yuseph Bader, SO               20:41  6:39
         Jarren Lucas, SO               20:48  6:42
         Tim Trana, SO                  20:50  6:42
         Nolan Cochran, FR              20:51  6:43
         Jared Parr, FR                 21:09  6:48
         John Morgberg, FR              21:09  6:49
         Keegan Turnbough, SO           21:10  6:49
         John Muckler, FR               21:15  6:51
         Will Martin, FR                21:30  6:55
         Zack Fields, FR                21:51  7:02
         Bryan Berg, SO                 21:54  7:03
         Tony Brandt, FR                22:01  7:05
         Deckard Finley, SO             22:10  7:08
         Gavin Thatcher, SO             22:21  7:11
         Sean Wolfe, SO                 22:39  7:17
         Nathan Herrweyers, SO          22:49  7:21
         Jack Ballard, SO               22:50  7:21
         Theo Prineas, FR               23:17  7:30
         Mathan Cremers, SO             23:28  7:33
         Corbin Nguyen, SO              23:45  7:39
         Antonio Lopes, SO              24:28  7:53
         Jonah Brook, FR                24:58  8:02
         Devin Rutt, FR                 25:16  8:08
         Nelson Gredell, FR             27:12  8:45

  3) Waterloo West                     Score =   66
    6    Cody Samuelson, FR             18:26  5:56
    7    Clayton Streed, FR             18:33  5:58
   11    Spencer Odekirk, FR            18:44  6:02
   18    Sam O'Brien, FR                19:22  6:14
   24    Isaiah Arndorfer, SO           20:04  6:28
   29    Scott McFadden, SO             20:40  6:39
   33    Daulton Graff, SO              21:06  6:47
         Sam Wright, FR                 23:40  7:37
         Gordon Kral, FR                23:52  7:41
         Marco Ayard, FR                24:25  7:51

  4) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   89
    2    Adam Mueller, SO               17:56  5:46
    5    Adam Kuennen, SO               18:26  5:56
   25    Nolan Welbes, FR               20:07  6:29
   26    Josh Zimmerman, SO             20:31  6:36
   31    Noah Sabers, SO                20:50  6:42
   34    Justin Else, SO                21:15  6:50
   36    Alex Ahlrichs, SO              21:33  6:56
         Daniel Riffel, FR              21:54  7:03
         Bradon Xicon, FR               22:21  7:12
         Sam Wu, SO                     22:34  7:16
         Ryan Ehlinger, FR              22:40  7:18
         Doug Olson-Beisker, SO         22:58  7:23
         William Stender, FR            23:05  7:26
         Sam Sutter, FR                 24:03  7:44
         Max Coenen, FR                 24:31  7:53
         Daniel Esser, FR               26:13  8:26

  5) C.R. Washington                   Score =   97
    9    Patrick Gorman, SO             18:39  6:00
   16    Josiah Lydon, SO               19:13  6:11
   17    Josh Sauer, SO                 19:17  6:12
   27    Caleb Kleman, FR               20:31  6:36
   28    Ezra Hackenmiller, SO          20:37  6:38
   30    Max Stark, FR                  20:46  6:41
   32    John Green, SO                 20:52  6:43
         Caleb Sauer, SO                21:13  6:50
         Ben Potter, SO                 22:55  7:23
         Jackson Smith, SO              24:28  7:53
         Billy Lemos, SO                24:47  7:59
         Marcus Coleman, SO             25:00  8:03

  6) Xavier Catholic                   Score =  189
   35    Ryer Barnes, SO                21:28  6:55
   37    Jack Eggleston, SO             22:26  7:13
   38    Colby Flynn, FR                22:31  7:15
   39    Peter Serrot, FR               23:23  7:32
   40    Caleb Burken, FR               23:41  7:37
   41    Adam Hagarty, SO               23:43  7:38
   42    Peter Deegan, SO               23:57  7:43
         Mitchell Dake, SO              24:26  7:52
         Gabe Nielsen, FR               24:30  7:53
         Michael Wardlaw, SO            24:49  7:59
         Luke Schueller, FR             25:11  8:06
         Keaton Maier, FR               25:23  8:10
         Cody Freeberg, FR              25:45  8:17

 Incomplete Teams:

 Waterloo East
   58    Nathan Nielson, SO          21:26     6:54
   65    Kobie Stevenson, SO         22:00     7:05
   67    Logan Peters, SO            22:04     7:06
  103    Dylane King, SO             24:33     7:54
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